

CS DJ 499/21

M/S VYOM Vs. M/S KHUSHI MOHD. CONTRACTOR

07.12.2022

Present:- Sh. Kartikey Mathur, Ld. Counsel for the counter claimant.

Non-counter claimant in person along with Ld. Counsel Sh. Idresh Ahmed.

Put up with the connected case on **28.02.2023**.

(Akash Jain)
ADJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/07.12.2022