

4 CS DJ 499-21

M-S VYOM Vs. M-S KHUSHI MOHD. CONTRACTOR

16.12.2025

Present:- Sh. Aru Vashisht, proxy counsel for counter
claimant.
Sh. Idrish Ahmad, Ld. Counsel for defendant
through VC.

1. List with connected matter on **03.02.2026**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/16.12.2025(sk)